

Thursday, April 25, 2024 12 PM

Grand Cascades Lodge at Crystal Springs Resort Hamburg, NJ

Congratulations to all the Honored Nominees Please join the Sussex County Chamber of Commerce in celebrating the businesses and individuals pushing beyond the standard levels of achievement to truly excel in their chosen industries and in their commitment to the community.

PREMIER SPONSOR



Gward Categories

- BUSINESS INNOVATION AWARD
- BUSINESS PERSON OF THE YEAR AWARD
- CHAIRMAN'S AWARD
- CHAMBER CHAMPION AWARD
- CUSTOMER SERVICE AWARD
- ENTREPRENEUR OF THE YEAR
- HEALTHY LIVING AWARD
- LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD
- NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION OF THE YEAR AWARD
- OUTSTANDING COMMUNITY EVENT OF THE YEAR AWARD
- QUALITY IN BUSINESS AWARD
- QUALITY IN LIVING AWARD
- RISING STAR AWARD
- WORKPLACE OF THE YEAR AWARD

Reservation Form

R.S.V.P BY THURSDAY, APRIL 18, 2024 EARLY RESERVATIONS ARE ENCOURAGED AS THIS EVENT MAY SELL OUT

Company:
Contact Name:
Phone Number:
Email:
ATTENDEES:
Chamber member: \$75 per person
Non-Chamber member:
\$85 per person
NAMES OF ATTENDEES:
\$ TOTAL DUE

Check and credit card payments accepted.

Invoices can be paid online at sussexcountychamber.org (a convenience fee of 3.75% will be added for processing).

Mail checks to:

Sussex County Chamber of Commerce at 120 Hampton House Road, Newton, NJ 07860. There is a no-cancellation / no-refund policy for this event. All registrations received via email, fax, text, or mail denotes an agreement to participate in this event and submit payment prior to the event.